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Andy Caine
ThembelaniZol
CarlHardman
RickHayman
Thomas Boardman
Paul Smith
ColinRigby

Bill Crowther
Russell Maddams
Kiaran Fitzpatrick
James Shaw
Michael Hatch
MichaelHalman
David Marsh
Paul Blackshaw
Mike Shaw
ColinGell

P Speake

David Carrington
Stuart Heaton
Richard Burch
Mark Richards
Kristian Robinson
Gary Rowlinson
David Gee
Andrew Neary
Mikko Kuronen
Dennis Mathews
James Graham
Sean McMyler
Ben Chidgey
Adrian Fuller
John Bromley
Micky White

Neil Kirby
Vincent Booth
Gary Cassidy
Sean McCafferky
Lester McCabe
Russell Hart
Peter Maher
PhilipHolmes
John Bowker
Darren Cottier
Michael Taggart
Michael Entwistle
Doug Speake
Noel Doherty
ColinMartin
Andrew Holloway
Dave Walmsley
Andrew Taylor
David Livingstone
Saul Gallagher
Jason Bushnell
Peter Rogers
David Arter

John Battersby
lan Stainthorpe
Stephen Robinson
EmmaJones
Mike Cunningham
Paul Capey
Stephen McNicholas
Aron Myers
David Potter
David Mellor
James Lewis
Sarah Charnock
Jon Sargeant
Andrew Farley
Gary Coxon
Miles Jefferson
Sergey Ryabov
NFielden

Ray Dalby

Nicky Archer
John Parrott
Jenny Knase
Simon Smith
Peter Wood
Richard Thomas
Richard Sutton
Matthew Newton
Helen Armitage

@t/Pos

M

-

M 2
M 3

M 4
V40
V40

N~

V40 3

V40

V40
V50

V40
V40

0 ~NOo RO b

V40

V40 9
V40 10

V50 2
V4011
V4012

V4013
V50 3

V50 4
V40 14

V40 15

V40 16
V40 17
V4018
V4019
L 1
V60 1

V40 20

V50 5

L 2
V40 21
V40 22
V40 23

V50 6
V50 7
V50 8
L 1
V40 24
L 4
V40 25
V40 26
V40 27

L 5

The Manchester 5k Sizzlers
at Wythenshawe Park on Thursday 28th July 2005

5K Sizzler — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Tynedale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Preston Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Middleton Harriers AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Middleton Harriers AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bildeston Bounders
Altrincham & District AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
Horwich R M | Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Spectrum Striders

Salford Harriers

Stockport Primary Care Trust R
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Trafford Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Unattached

Salford Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Vale Royal AC

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Bildeston Bounders
Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Salford Metropolitan AC
Altrincham & District AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Rochdale Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Belle Vue Racers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Penny Lane Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

St Helens Sutton AC

Belle Vue Racers

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
14:55
14:57
15:.04
15:17
15:19
15:30
15:40
15:42
15:45
15:53
16:02
16:11
16:12
16:20
16:29
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:39
16:42
16:43
16:48
16:53
16:53
17.08
17:10
17:13
17:15
17:19
17:20
17:32
17:34
17:37
17:37
17:41
17:42
17:46
17:49
1751
17:53
17:53
17:58
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:14
18:16
18:16
18:19
18:22
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:35
18:38
18:38
18:39
18:44
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:52
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
19:04
19:08
19:10
19:12
19:12
19:15
19:19
19:22
19:23
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33

86
87
88

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Arnold Bradshaw
Chris Brierley
MichaelLim
Jamie Anderson
David Okopochini
Karl Nash
Michael Smith
Tony Archer
PhilippaJackson
Mark Caudwekk
Marl Dodd

Lizo Ngqubongwana
Timothy Ward
Mark Walker
Ken Burgess
MalBalmer

Clive Conway
Michael Deevi
Jason Pentreath
Nathan Archer
Tony Man
Brandon Holroyd
Christop[her Gill
John Dwyer
David Helps
Dave Farmer
Shane Wolstencroft
?Aiden Wright
Jacky Thorn
Kieran Carthy
Erin Lafferty
John Percival
Stephen Wright
Adam Barker
Steven Jackson
GHand

Stuart Mairs
Robert Gerrard
Sharon Glendon
Sally Gold

Stuart Johnson
Richard Broster
Michael Parker
John Purdy

lan Brown

Alan Jones
Miran Aprahamian
Keith Briggs
Simon McCarthy
Anna Lupton
??7?

?Aiden Wright
Ged McCarthy
Michael Cusick
Marian Martin
David Quinn
Chris Yiani

Lee McCourt
MarkMcCann
Kirsty Wright
Derek Howarth
Helen Reagan
Paul Steane
George Lawson
Kenneth Dobson
JudithWall
Stephen Matthias
Bryn Machin
Rebecca Smith
JanetSalmond
Raymond Smith
Suzanne Trickey
Ciaran Dunne
David Hassall
Julie Lennon
Andrew Foster
Robert Harper
Carla Ousey
?Tony Payne
Alan Jenkinson
Michael Griffin
Martin McEvoy
Nicholas Lees
Louis McGahan
Jerry Smith

V50 9
V40 28

V60 2
V50 10
L 6
V40 29

V5011
V5012

V60 3
V40 30
V40 31

V60 4
V5013
V60 5

L40 1

L 8
V40 32

V40 33
V50 14

V50 15
V60 6

L 11

V40 34

L40 2
V40 35
V40 36

L 13
V70 1
L 14
V40 37
V60 7
V40 38
L 15

L 16
L 17
V40 39
L 18

V40 40
L 19

V4041
L 20
V40 42
V50 16

V5017
V50 18

Manchester Harriers & AC
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bingley Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Keswick AAC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Ellesmere PortRC
Unattached

United Utilities Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Penny Lane Striders
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Vale Royal AC

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Road Runners Club
Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Heaton Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Rochdale Harriers & AC
MTC

Buckley Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Winston Runners
Radcliffe AC

??7?

Fitnnes First Gorton
Winston Runners
Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Leigh Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
East Manchester Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club

graham@race-results.co.uk

19:37
19:39
19:40
19:42
19:42
19:46
19:50
19:55
19:59
19:59
19:59
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:.01
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:16
20:19
20:20
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:30
20:30
20:31
20:46
20:50
20:53
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:56
20:59
21:03
21:03
21.03
21:09
21:10
21:10
21:14
21:16
21:19
21:22
21:25
21:26
21:31
21:31
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:41
21:43
21:44
21:46
21:46
21:46
21:46
21:46
21:48
21:53
21.54
21:57
21:57
22:06
22:10
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:17
22:17
22:17
22:19
22:19

Soft



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
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Bryan Gane
Chris Walsh

Mark Callender
Patrick Chan
NicholasHam
Brendan Murden
Anton Gnatiua
Jon Powell

Ruth Worthington
Robert Buckley
Sandra Lewis
Colam Raftery
Melony Leathley
Jane Bitton

Chris Golightly
John McCourt
Jim Sutcliffe
Paul Butterworth
PaulMartin
lanMulholland
CHughes

Andy Barclay
Adam Redpath
Janette Holland
Elle Jordan

Mark Sidaway
Timothy Rainey
?Tony Payne
Sonia Harris
Claire Rainard
Tony Elston
Allan Crewe
Chris Wright
Liam Gresty
EdNelson

Mark Danamer
Mathew Newton
Tom Brodie
Frankie Burton
Aidan Lucey
Keith Fletcher
Richard Shacklock
Chris Stakes
Simon Munday
Katherine Winrow
Merrick Weems
Ant Waters
Sarah Evans
PamelaGolder
David Carter
Glenda Garry
Derek Walton
Catrin Evans
Karen Sheen
Steven Cox
Alan Renshaw
Claire Johnston
Margaret Trickey
JohnO’Hare
GailO’Hare
Louise Tattersall
ColinCohen
Linda Edmondson
John Smith

Mary Clyne
Stephen Lewis
Prscilla Roberts
Mark Butt
EmmaPoulter
Anita Banerii
John Forrest
Matthew Brooke
Sharon Hurst
Sid Bailey

Lucy Brown
RuthHarkin

Liz Fish
JanetFielden
Hazel Boswell
Aidan Bucknall
John Webster
Steve McCarthy
Rebecca McAninly
Sandra Silvera
Brenda Robinson
John Lyons
Terry Hooper
Jean Bayley
Bethan Roberts
PaulWalker
Maria Powell
EileenPollard

V60 8
L40 3

V40 43
V50 19

V40 44
L 22
V50 20
L 23
V40 45
L 24
L 25
V50 21
V50 22

L 26
L 27

V40 46
V40 47
L 28
L 29
V40 48
V60 9

M 5

V40 49

V50 23
V50 24

L40 4
V40 50
V4051
L 31
L50 1
V50 25
L40 5
V60 10
L 34
L40 6
V40 52
V40 53
L 36
L50 2
V40 54
L40 7
L 39
V50 26
L40 8
V50 27
L40 9
V50 28
L40 10
V40 55
L 43
L 44

L 45
V40 56
L 46
L40 11
L 48
L50 3
L50 4
V40 57

V40 58
L40 12
L40 13
L60 1

V50 29
L40 14
L 655

L 56
L 57

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Radcliffe AC

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

United Utilities Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Pensby RR

Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Deestriders

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

22:19
22:22
22:25
22:27
22:27
22:29
22:33
22:33
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:45
22:48
22:49
22:55
22:58
23:00
23:00
23:.03
23.06
23.08
23:.08
23:17
23:18
23:18
23:18
23:22
23:25
23:25
23:25
23:25
23:26
23:26
23:30
23:32
23:32
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:47
23:47
23:47
23:51
23:51
23:52
23:52
23:57
23:59
24:.02
24:03
24:.06
24:11
24:13
24:25
24:26
24:33
24:35
24:35
24:35
24:37
24:41
24:45
24:46
24:55
24:57
24:57
24:58
25:00
25:03
25:03
25:03
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:10
25:11
25:12
25:13
25:28
25:29
25:29
25:35
25:40
25:40
25:40
25:46
25:59
26:02
26:02
26:06
26:06
26:07

263

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

ColinHindmarsh
Geoff Rogerson
Alison Chadwick
Claire Churchill
Jane Yianni
Emily Day
Steven Johnson
Philip Owens
Frances Walton
Christopher Jones
SamEllis

Barry Belfield
Debbie Myleyy
Sharon Atkins
MinaPatel

Sue Waring

Val Brennan
Sally Shaw
Paulinme Smith
Derek Alltree
JulieHockenhall
RPeveen
Shelley Leach
Andrea Osanyi
Michael Lamont
SimonPearson
Sarah Neems
Abigail Barnett
Deborah Haworth
Richard Higgs
Alexandra Boyle
Rebecca Gough
Frances Coughlan
Julie Greenwood
Steve Ives
Johanne Carter
JuliaSimpson
Don Bramwell
Rebecca Walton
Jackie Kilcourse
Janet Pickering
Jacqueline Prescott
MonicaCollantine
Rob Kirkbride

Jill Brown

Lara Pugh

Peter Baugh
Jean Skitt

Arthur Walsham
Joanne Reade
Lindsay Reade
Anita Simcock
PaulWallis
Louisa Giordano
Paul Shelley
Marie Convery
Hilary Rogerson
Carl Hussey
Lucy Grayner
Audrey Gresty
Ria Brewer
EmmasSharples
Jeremy40 Parkes
Gaynor James
Nicky Statham
Joanna Leng
lanGilliver

Clare Smith
Carolyn Watts
SeamusHind
Stephanie Aldred
Susan Negus
Helen Sumner
Marianne Durand
Amanda Brun

M McGrane

G Richardson
Jane Clayton
RuthHind

Mike Brett
Martine McCarthy
Louise Mullen
Alison Buckley
Paul Worrall
ThomasMalone
N Caggiano

Ann Robinson
Paul Jarvis
JemmaSmith
Christine Lea
Alison Niland
Carolin Hinchcliffe

V40 59
L 58
L 59
L 60
L40 15
V40 60
V40 61
L40 16

V50 30
L40 17
L 64
L 65
L40 18
L40 19

L 68 Unattached

L50 5 Bingley Harriers & AC

V50 31 Gee Cross Runners

L40 20 Unattached

L 71 Fitnnes First Gorton

L 72 Unattached

L 73 Unattached

V60 11 Winston Runners
Unattached

L40 21 Unattached

L 75 Unattached

L 76 Unattached
Unattached

L 77 Unattached

L 78 Unattached

L 79 Unattached

L40 22 Unattached

V40 62 Unattached

L 81 Unattached

L40 23 Unattached

V60 12 Northern Veterans AC

L 83 Unattached

L 84 Unattached

L50 6 Sale Harriers Manchester

L40 24 Fitnnes First Gorton

L50 7 Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

L40 25 Sale Harriers Manchester

L 89 Unattached

V60 13 Unattached

L60 2 Manchester Harriers & AC

V60 14 Sale Harriers Manchester

L 91 Unattached

L 92 Unattached

L 93 Unattached
Unattached

L 94 Winston Runners
Unattached

L 95 Unattached

L40 26 Unattached

V40 63 Unattached

L 97 Womens Running Network

L40 27 Unattached

L 99 Unattached

L 100 Unattached
Unattached

L 101 Unattached

L 102 Unattached

L 103 Unattached

V50 32 Unattached

L40 28 Unattached

L 105 Unattached

V40 64 Unattached

L40 29 Unattached

L40 30 Trafford Athletic Club

L 108 Unattached

L 109 Unattached

L 110 Unattached
Unattached

L 111 Unattached

L50 8 Unattached

L 113 Unattached

V60 15 Unattached

L40 31 Unattached

L40 32 Unattached

L 116 Unattached
Unattached

V40 65 Sale Harriers Manchester

L40 33
V40 66
L 118
L40 34
L 120
L 121

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

Unattached
Winston Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk

26:10
26:11
26:20
26:27
26:28
26:28
26:28
26:31
26:32
26:36
26:42
26:44
26:44
26:44
26:47
26:48
26:48
26:52
26:52
26:53
26:56
27:00
27.02
27.04
27:05
27:.08
27:09
27:12
27:13
27:13
27:17
27:22
27:25
27:27
27:28
27:30
27:30
27:34
27:36
27:38
27:45
27:51
27:51
2752
28:12
28:15
28:19
28:20
28:25
28:27
28:36
28:42
28:45
28:46
29:00
29:05
29:05
29:05
29:05
29:08
29:10
29:10
29:10
29:26
29:28
29:31
29:45
30:33
30:33
30:33
30:35
30:44
30:47
30:50
30:54
30:56
30:56
30:57
31:.01
31:28
31:44
31:45
31:45
32:04
32:09
32:14
32:34
32:38
32:52
33:38
35:11
35:11

Soft



